

## 2024 Hall of Fame Award

The Board of Directors is seeking nominees for the 2024 New York Housing Association Hall of Fame Award.

Recipients have exemplified the highest standards of business ethics in the industry, service to the Association, and have demonstrated their commitment in voluntary time and energy to the growth of factory-built housing in New York State.

Please fill out the information below and return it to us by email: info@nyhousing.org; fax: 518-867-3245; or by mail: New York Housing Assn., 634 Watervliet Shaker Rd., Latham, NY 12110.

## NOMINATIONS MUST BE RECEIVED NO LATER THAN SEP 15, 2024

I nominate (Name)\_\_\_\_\_

(Company)\_\_\_\_\_

for the following reasons:

Please attach additional information as needed.

New York Housing Association,634 Watervliet Shaker Road, Latham, N.Y. 12110-3618 Phone: (518) 867-3242 / (800) 721-HOME Fax: (518) 867-3245 info@nyhousing.org www.nyhousing.org